
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Data Collection 8 days Thu 21/08/03 Mon 1/09/03

2 Import Telstra (fixed) call details 4 days Thu 21/08/03 Tue 26/08/03

3 Import Telstra (fixed) rent details 1.5 days Wed 27/08/03 Thu 28/08/03

4 Import Telstra (fixed) other details 1 day Fri 29/08/03 Fri 29/08/03

5 Refine tDataCollection structure after 2-4 1 day Sat 30/08/03 Mon 1/09/03

6 Batch Processing 6 days Tue 2/09/03 Tue 9/09/03

7 Create summary view for user processing 6 days Tue 2/09/03 Tue 9/09/03

8 SQL 6 days Tue 2/09/03 Tue 9/09/03

9 Screen Layout 6 days Tue 2/09/03 Tue 9/09/03

10 Access to details 6 days Tue 2/09/03 Tue 9/09/03

11 Critical Errors 6 days Tue 2/09/03 Tue 9/09/03

12 Create Batch screen and underlying code (Telstra) 4 days Wed 10/09/03 Mon 15/09/03

13 Handling of Critical Error decisions 4 days Tue 16/09/03 Fri 19/09/03

14 Refine tDataCollection structure 2 days Mon 22/09/03 Tue 23/09/03

15 Refine tTransaction structure 2 days Wed 24/09/03 Thu 25/09/03

16 Create summary view for user processing 6 days Fri 26/09/03 Fri 3/10/03

17 SQL 6 days Fri 26/09/03 Fri 3/10/03

18 Screen Layout 6 days Fri 26/09/03 Fri 3/10/03

19 Access to details 6 days Fri 26/09/03 Fri 3/10/03

20 Critical Errors 6 days Fri 26/09/03 Fri 3/10/03

21 Create Batch screen and underlying code (Telstra) 4 days Mon 6/10/03 Thu 9/10/03

22 Handling of Dubious Record decisions 6 days Fri 10/10/03 Fri 17/10/03

23 By selection 6 days Fri 10/10/03 Fri 17/10/03

24 Clear all 6 days Fri 10/10/03 Fri 17/10/03

25 On acceptance of the bill 6 days Fri 10/10/03 Fri 17/10/03

26 Refine tTransaction structure after 11-13 1 day Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03

27 Refine tProcessedTransaction structure after 11-14 1 day Mon 13/10/03 Mon 13/10/03

28 Transfer and expand data into tProcessedTransaction 3 days Tue 14/10/03 Thu 16/10/03

29 Transfer summary data to TBS 3 days Fri 17/10/03 Tue 21/10/03

30 Refine summary table structure after 16-17 1 day Wed 22/10/03 Wed 22/10/03

31 Other Import Suppliers 3 days Thu 23/10/03 Mon 27/10/03
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
32 AAPT Import 2 days Thu 23/10/03 Fri 24/10/03

33 Telmax Import 2 days Thu 23/10/03 Fri 24/10/03

34 Optus Import 3 days Thu 23/10/03 Mon 27/10/03

35 Import Telstra Mobile 2 days Thu 23/10/03 Fri 24/10/03

36 Vodafone 2 days Thu 23/10/03 Fri 24/10/03

37 Other Tasks 92 days Mon 27/10/03 Tue 2/03/04

38 Enhancements 10 days Mon 27/10/03 Fri 7/11/03

39 Maintenance Screens 5 days Mon 10/11/03 Fri 14/11/03

40 SQL Conversion and Testing 2 days Mon 17/11/03 Tue 18/11/03

41 Users and Security 3 days Wed 19/11/03 Fri 21/11/03

42 Documentation 10 days Mon 24/11/03 Fri 5/12/03

43 System Testing 10 days Mon 8/12/03 Fri 19/12/03

44 User Acceptance Testing 20 days Mon 22/12/03 Fri 16/01/04

45 Audit Functions 10 days Mon 19/01/04 Fri 30/01/04

46 Annual Charges 10 days Mon 2/02/04 Fri 13/02/04

47 Manual Input 6 days Mon 16/02/04 Mon 23/02/04

48 Service Records 6 days Tue 24/02/04 Tue 2/03/04
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